Lobbyist Time Report

2009-2010 Legislative Session

January-June 2010 for Peter Kammer
GlaxoSmithKline Inc (formerly Glaxo Wellcome)

January 2010 February 2010 m April 2010 May 2010 June 2010

Hours
Date Communicating Other

Hours Hours Hours Hours
Date Communicating Other Hours Hours Date Communicating Other
8 0 0.5 Hours Hours Date Communicating Other 9 0 05
11 0 1 Date Communicating Other 2 0 05 12 0 0.5
19 0 15 3 0 1 3 0 05 13 15 1
20 0 1 8 0 0.5 11 05 05 14 15 1.75
21 0 1 Sum 0 15 15 05 0.5 15 1.75 2
29 0 05 Hours: Sum 1 20 05 1
Sum 0 55 Hours: Sum 525 675
Hours: Hours:

Total Lobbyist Hours

Hours Hours
Communicating Other

Total Hours: 7.75

32.75

Hours Certified On: Wednesday, June 13, 2012

4
5
6

24

26

27

0

© oo ooo

Hours

05

Hours

Hours

Date Communicating Other

8

1

SN W



	Lobbyist Time Report
	Total Lobbyist Hours

