

Lobbyist Time Report

2009-2010 Legislative Session

January-June 2010 for Peter Kammer

GlaxoSmithKline Inc (formerly Glaxo Wellcome)

January 2010			February 2010			March 2010			April 2010			May 2010			June 2010		
Date	Hours Communicating	Hours Other	Date	Hours Communicating	Hours Other	Date	Hours Communicating	Hours Other	Date	Hours Communicating	Hours Other	Date	Hours Communicating	Hours Other	Date	Hours Communicating	Hours Other
8	0	0.5				2	0	0.5	9	0	0.5	4	0	0.5	8	0	1
11	0	1				3	0	1	12	0	0.5	5	0	1	10	0.5	3
19	0	1.5	3	0	1	11	0.5	0.5	13	1.5	1	6	0	1	11	0	1
20	0	1	8	0	0.5	15	0.5	0.5	14	1.5	1.75	24	0	2	23	0	2
21	0	1	Sum Hours:	0	1.5	Sum Hours:	1	2	15	1.75	2	26	0	2	24	1	2
29	0	0.5				20	0.5	1	27	0	0.5	Sum Hours:	0	7	30	0	1
Sum Hours:	0	5.5				Sum Hours:	5.25	6.75	Sum Hours:	5.25	6.75	Sum Hours:	0	7	Sum Hours:	1.5	10

Total Lobbyist Hours

	Hours Communicating	Hours Other
Total Hours:	7.75	32.75

Hours Certified On: Wednesday, June 13, 2012